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	Evidencioni

broj
	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	UKUPNI

BROJ

POENA
	PREDLOG

OCJENE

	
	
	PRISUSTVO

NASTAVI
	DOMAĆI ZADACI
	TESTOVI
	ESEJI
	KOLOKVIJUMI
	
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	I
	II
	III
	Sem
	PR
	III
	I
	II
	Σ u semest
	Redovni
	Popravni
	
	

	1/ 14
	Novović Jovan
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	18
	37
	33
	
	70
	C

	4 / 14
	Miletić Andrijana
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20.5
	22
	48.5
	
	48
	96,5
	A

	7 / 14
	Ćosović Nataša
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12.5
	19.5
	35
	
	37
	72
	C


	16 / 14
	Anđić Žarko
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.5
	20.2
	40.7
	15
	
	55,7
	E

	25 / 14
	Barjaktarović Vladimir
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	17
	42
	30
	
	72
	C

	31 / 14
	Koska Darko
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	19.5
	16.5
	42
	
	15
	57
	E

	32 / 14
	Milić Dimitrije
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	12.5
	25.5
	17
	25
	50.5
	E

	1 / 13
	Seratlić Miloš
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	12
	33
	
	
	33
	F

	3 / 13
	Marčetić Bojan
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	19
	12.5
	33.5
	35
	
	68,5
	D

	9 / 13
	Klikovac Žarko
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14 / 13
	Gajović Svetlana
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8.5
	13.3
	21.8
	
	15
	37,8
	F

	15 / 13
	Milović Vladimir
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12.5
	12
	25.5
	
	25
	50,5
	E

	22 / 13
	Božović Dimitrije
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12
	5
	18
	
	
	18
	F

	28 / 10
	Krsmanović Neđeljko
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	POTPIS NASTAVNIKA


